SALT LAKE COUNTY	SALT LAKE COUNTY 2001 So. State Street   Salt Lake City, Utah 84114   Legislation Details			
File #:	22-1114 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Discussion Items	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	11/15/2022	In control:	Council Work Session	
On agenda:	11/22/2022	Final action:		
Title:	A Resolution of the Salt Lake County Council Approving and Authorizing Execution of an Interlocal Cooperation Agreement Between Salt Lake County and Murray City for a \$1,757,772 Contribution of TRCC Funds to Fund Renovation of Murray Theater			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. A22.01c Salt Lake County-Updated Murray Theater Renovation TRCC Agreement (part 1) - signed, 3. 2022 Murray City Murray Theater renovation resolution 220927			
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	on	Result